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RESULT

237 - 4x400m P15 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:18 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib

581A

586A

70A

298A

584A

632A

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

4x400m P15

Team
TEAM SENTOSA
CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

SMK SYED
MOHAMED
ALBUKHARY

MERGONG NJAC

Result

4.38.50

4.49.29

5.02.42

5.11.85

DQ

DQ

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG

13 - 14 July 2024
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