



RESULT

237 - 4x400m P15 - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1	Start Time: 04:18 pm					
Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

4x400m P15

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	581A		TEAM SENTOSA	4.38.50	
2	1	586A		CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL	4.49.29	
3	1	70A		KAWAN ATHLETICS	5.02.42	
4	1	298A		TEAM COACH FAROUK	5.11.85	
-	1	584A		SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY	DQ	
-	1	632A		MERGONG NJAC	DQ	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT